New codes by stage of delay and principal reason for delay

Stage of Delay: Waiting

Principal Reasons For Delay / Other Reasons

1
1.01

2
2.01

2.01.01
2.01.02
2.01.03
2.01.04
2.02

2.02.01
2.02.02
2.02.03
2.02.04
2.02.05
2.02.06
2.02.07
2.03

2.03.01
2.03.02
2.03.03
2.04

2.04.01
2.04.02
2.04.03
2.04.04
2.05

2.05.01
2.05.02

2.05.03

COMMUNITY CARE ASSESSMENT

Awaiting completion of assessment

COMMUNITY CARE ARRANGEMENTS

Housing related issues

Mainstream

Sheltered

Specialist

Other

Home adaptation/equipment issues

Awaiting completion of assessment for equipment
Awaiting completion of assessment for adaptations
Awaiting completion of adaptations (DFGs)

Awaiting provision of community equipment (excluding NHS continuing healthcare)
Awaiting wheelchair provision

Awaiting provision of telecare and or telehealth equipment
Other

Home Care related issues

Awaiting start of new home care package

Awaiting restart of previous new home are package

Other

Residential care placement arrangements

Awaiting completion of arrangements prior to placement

Awaiting care home manger to visit and assess under Standard 3 (residential)
Awaiting care home manger to visit and assess under Standard 3 (nursing)

Other

Capacity restrictions
No appropriate vacancy exists
No appropriate facility exists

Other

Annex

SHN 2Y3 ungjim

SHN 9Y3 2Ae97 03

umoud jJoN 38eig IXoN




2.06 Funding related issues

2.06.01 Assessment completed, awaiting funding authorisation
2.06.02 Funding not available for residential care placement
2.06.03 Funding not available for home care package

2.06.04 Other

HEALTHCARE ASSESSMENT

3.01 Awaiting specialist assessment/review

3.01.01 Awaiting assessment by discharge liaison/review
3.01.02 Awaiting assessment by specialist practitioner
3.01.03 Awaiting opinion of another consultant

3.01.04 Other

3.02 Awaiting assessment/completion of therapy requirements
3.02.01 Physiotherapy

3.02.02 Occupational therapy

3.02.03 Manual handling

3.02.04 Home visit

3.02.05 Other

3.03 Awaiting assessment/arrangement of community health services

3.03.01 Community health services

3.03.02 Community therapy services

3.03.03 Community learning disability team
3.03.04 Community mental health team
3.03.05 Palliative care team

3.03.06 Other

3.04 NHS Funded Nursing Care related issues
3.04.01 Awaiting completion of assessment process
3.04.02 Assessment under consideration

3.04.03 Awaiting clearance to proceed with discharge

3.04.04 Other

3.05 Continuing NHS Health Care related issues

3.05.01 Awaiting completion of assessment process to determine eligibility

3.05.02 Awaiting confirmation of funding

3.05.03 Awaiting completion of process to transfer to appropriate placement

3.05.04 Awaiting completion of arrangements to provide continuing NHS health care in community
setting

3.05.05 Awaiting provision of Continuing NHS health care related equipment

3.05.06 Awaiting continuing NHS health care bed availability in non NHS facility
3.05.07 Decision for continuing health care eligibility under review

3.05.08 Other




4
4.01

4.01.01
4.01.02
4.02

4.03

4.03.01
4.03.02
4.03.03
4.03.04
4.04

4.04.01
4.04.02
4.04.03
4.04.04
4.05

4.05.01
4.05.02
4.05.03
4.05.04
4.05.05

4.05.06

5.01

5.01.01
5.01.02
5.01.03
5.02

5.02.01
5.02.02
5.02.03
5.02.04
5.02.05

5.02.06

HEALTHCARE ARRANGEMENTS

Awaiting commencement of rehabilitation programme
Inpatient

Community setting

Awaiting transfer to another NHS bed

Awaiting completion of healthcare arrangements to enable transfer/discharge
Awaiting transport (own/family/carers)

Awaiting transport (patient transport service/ambulance)
Awaiting medication

Other

Awaiting equipment provision

Assessment completed, awaiting funding authorisation
Funding not available for residential care placement
Funding not available for home care package

Other

No appropriate placement identified

NHS facility

Private provider

Private hospital

Specialist facility

Secure unit

Other

LEGAL/FINANCIAL

Legal issues

Intervention by patient’s lawyer

Informed consent

Other

Financial assessment related issues

Patient refuses to participate in financial assessment
Relatives refuse to engage in financial assessment

Personal asset issues

Awaiting confirmation of financial assessment

Awaiting completion of funding negotiations with provider

Other




6

6.01

6.01.01
6.01.02
6.01.03
6.01.04
6.01.05

6.01.06

7.01

7.02

7.03

7.03.01
7.03.02
7.03.03
7.03.04
7.03.05
7.03.06
7.03.07
7.03.08
7.03.09
7.03.10
7.03.11
7.03.12
7.03.13
7.03.14
7.03.15
7.03.16
7.04

7.04.01
7.04.02
7.04.03
7.04.04
7.04.05
7.04.06
7.05

7.05.01

7.05.02

DISAGREEMENTS

Disagreements/disputes

Internal family and/or carer dispute

Disagreement between patient/family and/or carer and health services

Disagreement between patient/family and/or carer and social services

Disagreement between patient/family and/or carer with both services

Disagreement about post hospital care responsibility between health services and social services

Other

OTHER

Patient does not qualify for care and/or refuses to leave hospital
Family/relatives arranging care

Choice related issues: patient/family/carer

Selecting residential care placement of choice (general)

Selecting residential care placement of choice (EMI)

Selecting residential care placement of choice (mental health)

Selecting residential care placement of choice (other)

Selecting nursing care placement of choice (general)

Selecting nursing care placement of choice (EMI)

Selecting nursing care placement of choice (mental health)

Selecting nursing care placement of choice (other)

Waiting for residential place availability in care home of choice (general)
Waiting for residential place availability in care home of choice (mental health)
Waiting for residential place availability in care home of choice (EMI)
Waiting for residential place in care home of choice (other)

Waiting for nursing place availability in care home of choice (general)
Waiting for nursing place availability in care home of choice (mental health)
Waiting for nursing place availability in care home of choice (EMI)

Waiting for nursing place in care home of choice (other)

Protection related issues

POV A related issues leading to inability to discharge at this time

POCA related issues leading to inability to discharge at this time

Concerns

Mental capacity related issues

Deprivation of liberty related issues

Other

Unable to discharge to safe environment

Patient homeless or of no fixed abode and needs are such that discharge is unsafe at this time

Housing unsafe or unsuitable




7.05.03 Health and safety concerns for staff
7.05.04 Other

7.06 Other patient/family related reason

8 PRINCIPAL REASON NOT AGREED

8.01 Principal reason not agreed




